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Event 4: Masters Men 4 Individual Pursuit Qualifying
12 Laps 3000m 1st & 2nd to Gold Final 3rd & 4th to Bronze Final         Each Age Group - Result

1. 38 Andrew MATHIESEN (Uni of QLD CC) 3:27.716
Half Lap 13.715 (1)

Lap 1 22.016 22.016 (1)
Lap 2 15.282 37.299 (1)
Lap 3 15.490 52.790 (1)
Lap 4 16.299 1:09.089 (1)
Lap 5 16.739 1:25.829 (1)
Lap 6 16.815 1:42.645 (1)
Lap 7 17.133 1:59.778 (1)
Lap 8 17.291 2:17.069 (1)
Lap 9 17.408 2:34.478 (1)

Lap 10 17.559 2:52.037 (1)
Lap 11 17.724 3:09.761 (1)
Lap 12 17.954 3:27.716 (1)

2. 35 Lee STEVENS (Riverland CC) 3:42.331 +14.615
Half Lap 13.967 (2)

Lap 1 22.466 22.466 (2)
Lap 2 16.303 38.770 (2)
Lap 3 16.941 55.712 (2)
Lap 4 17.660 1:13.372 (2)
Lap 5 18.145 1:31.517 (2)
Lap 6 18.165 1:49.682 (2)
Lap 7 18.482 2:08.164 (2)
Lap 8 18.660 2:26.825 (2)
Lap 9 18.615 2:45.441 (2)

Lap 10 18.902 3:04.343 (2)
Lap 11 18.982 3:23.325 (2)
Lap 12 19.005 3:42.331 (2)

3. 29 Shaun CROSSMAN (Balmoral CC) 3:50.575 +22.859
Half Lap 14.600 (4)

Lap 1 23.952 23.952 (4)
Lap 2 17.902 41.854 (3)
Lap 3 18.333 1:00.187 (4)
Lap 4 18.406 1:18.594 (3)
Lap 5 18.517 1:37.111 (3)
Lap 6 18.686 1:55.798 (3)
Lap 7 19.027 2:14.826 (3)
Lap 8 19.014 2:33.841 (3)
Lap 9 19.106 2:52.948 (3)

Lap 10 19.165 3:12.113 (3)
Lap 11 19.241 3:31.355 (3)
Lap 12 19.220 3:50.575 (3)

4. 39 Chris WEIER (Uni of QLD CC) 3:52.891 +25.175
Half Lap 15.474 (5)

Lap 1 24.579 24.579 (5)
Lap 2 17.406 41.985 (4)
Lap 3 17.849 59.835 (3)
Lap 4 18.777 1:18.612 (4)
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Event 4: Masters Men 4 Individual Pursuit Qualifying (continued)
12 Laps 3000m 1st & 2nd to Gold Final 3rd & 4th to Bronze Final         Each Age Group - Result

Lap 5 19.045 1:37.657 (4)
Lap 6 19.119 1:56.777 (4)
Lap 7 19.250 2:16.027 (4)
Lap 8 19.389 2:35.417 (4)
Lap 9 19.498 2:54.915 (4)

Lap 10 19.447 3:14.362 (4)
Lap 11 19.401 3:33.763 (4)
Lap 12 19.127 3:52.891 (4)

5. 41 Chih-Yang CHEN (Uni of QLD CC) 3:56.475 +28.759
Half Lap 17.478 17.478 (6)

Lap 1 28.098 28.098 (6)
Lap 2 18.758 46.856 (6)
Lap 3 18.197 1:05.053 (6)
Lap 4 18.500 1:23.553 (6)
Lap 5 18.722 1:42.276 (6)
Lap 6 18.904 2:01.180 (6)
Lap 7 18.982 2:20.163 (5)
Lap 8 19.102 2:39.265 (5)
Lap 9 19.047 2:58.313 (5)

Lap 10 19.342 3:17.655 (5)
Lap 11 19.404 3:37.059 (5)
Lap 12 19.416 3:56.475 (5)

6. 32 Martin SKERIK (Dulwich Hill BiCC) 4:10.070 +42.354
Half Lap 14.411 14.411 (3)

Lap 1 23.603 23.603 (3)
Lap 2 18.783 42.386 (5)
Lap 3 18.920 1:01.306 (5)
Lap 4 19.281 1:20.588 (5)
Lap 5 19.993 1:40.582 (5)
Lap 6 20.215 2:00.797 (5)
Lap 7 20.691 2:21.489 (6)
Lap 8 21.233 2:42.722 (6)
Lap 9 21.426 3:04.149 (6)

Lap 10 21.685 3:25.834 (6)
Lap 11 44.236 4:10.070 (6)


